EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers th	e same privacy p	protections	found in this	s DPA	between	it and	Newto	n Publi	c Schools
("Originating LEA")	which is dated7	7/13/2023	, to ar	ny othe	r LEA ("S	ubscribir	g LEA")	who ac	cepts this
General Offer of P only to privacy pro price, term, or sch Subscribing LEA m unique needs of the change in the app originating Service	tections, and Provedule of services, of a laso agree to constitute of the services. The subscribing LEA.	ider's signat or to any ot change the o The Provider tutes; (2) a	ure shall not her provision data provided may withdra material cha	necessand add by Sulaw the Cange in	arily bind dressed in bscribing General C the ser	I Provide in this DI g LEA to Offer in th vices an	r to other PA. The the Prone event of the Produced the	er term Provide vider to of: (1) a acts list	is, such as er and the o suit the a materia
Subscribing LEAs privacy@getep	should send the	e signed <u>E</u>	xhibit "E" t	o Prov	vider at	the fo	llowing _·	email	address:
Epic! Creations,	Inc.								
BY: Kevin Donahue (Jul 13, 2023	10:24 PDT)				Date:	7/12/2	23		
Printed Name:	Kevin Donahu	е	Title/	Positio	ո։ Co-F	ounde	r		

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the **Newton Public Schools** and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: Victoria Greer Date: 2023-08-18

Printed Name: Victoria Greer Title/Position: Superintendent

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Woburn Public Schools

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA

Name: Jennifer Judkins

Title: Director of Technology & Innovation

Address: 55 Locust St., Woburn, MA 01801 Woburn, MA

Telephone Number: <u>781-937-8233 x11224</u>

Email: jjudkins@woburnps.com

COUNTY OF LEA: Middlesex